Sleek design, advanced technology and flexible control solutions.
Connect with smart home devices you already own to ensure the ultimate
in comfort and seamless interoperability.  With state-of-the-art features,
color temperature options and silent and energy-efficient DC motors,
our smart fans stand alone. The future of luxury is here.
60" Wynd ................................................... 11
66" Renegade ........................................... 15
52" Renegade ........................................... 18

Modern Forms DC motors provide the torque necessary to
quietly and efficiently power the largest designer fans on
the market with superior CFM rating for air movement.
Sensorless DC motors:
Proprietary technologies were developed to control DC
motors without the need for optical sensors, which have
shorter lifespans.
ILLUMINATING EXPERIENCES:
Ceiling fans are commonly the only light source in a room. The luminaires within Modern Forms Smart Fans
were custom designed to accommodate each unique fan to provide the maximum amount of usable illumination.
Each luminaire incorporates WAC’s proprietary dimming and control technology for smooth and continuous
full-spectrum dimming from 100% to 1%.  Available in 2700K, 3000K and 3500K color temperature modules.
modernforms.com | 42
Entire Line of Modern Forms Smart Fans
Size Model Name Finishes Wet Listing Luminaire CFM
26” FH-W1802-26L VOX BZ, MW, TT YES YES 2617
38” FH-W1802-38L VOX BZ, MW, TT YES YES 4860
42” FR-W1801-42L WYND BZ, GH/WG, MW, SS, MB YES YES 4722
52” FH-W1803-52L AXIS BZ, MW, TT YES YES 4813
52” FR-W1803-52L AXIS BZ, MW, TT YES YES 5053
52” FR-W1819-52L MYKONOS BZ/DW, GH/WG, MW YES YES 5236
52" FR-W1910-52 ROBOTO BA, MW, MB YES NO 5194
52” FR-W1801-52L WYND BZ, GH/WG, MW, SS, MB YES YES 6568
54” FH-W1811-54 AVIATOR FLUSH MB/DK, GH/WG YES OPTIONAL 6321
54” FR-W1811-54 AVIATOR MB/DK, GH/WG YES OPTIONAL 7074
54” FR-W1809-54L LOTUS BZ, MW YES YES 5575
56” FR-W1806-56L CERVANTES GH/WG, OB/DW YES YES 6577
56” FR-W1818-56L NAUTILUS OB/DW, GH/WG YES YES 7013
56" FR-W1916-56L NIRVANA TT, GW, MB, KO YES YES 6989
56” FR-W1817-56L OSPREY GH/WG,OB/DW YES YES 6278
56" FR-W1922-56L PARADOX AV/MB, AB/MB YES YES 7672
60” FR-W1812-60L MORPHEUS II GW, AS, CFI YES YES 7027
60” FR-W1813-60L MORPHEUS III GW, AS, CFI YES YES 7244
60" FR-W1920-60L VENUS TT/MW, AB/BZ, AV/MB YES YES 7154
60” FR-W1810-60 VORTEX AS, GB, GW YES NO 7720
60” FR-W1815-60L WINDFLOWER GH/WG, OB/DW, MB/DK YES YES 8458
60” FR-W1814-60L WOODY GH/WG, BZ/DW, MB/DK YES YES 7268
62' FR-W1910-62 ROBOTO BA, MW, MB YES NO 6384
80” FR-W1805-80L HYDRA BZ, TT YES YES 11308
80” FR-W1815-80L WINDFLOWER GH/WG, OB/DW, MB/DK YES YES 10647
96” FR-W1805-96L HYDRA BZ, TT YES YES 12950
120” FR-W1805-120L HYDRA BZ, TT YES YES 13300
43
FR W2001 GH/WW66L
NEW 2020 Modern Forms Smart Fans
Size Model Name Finishes Wet Listing Luminaire High CFM
70" FR-W1811-70 AVIATOR 5  GH/WG, MB/DK YES OPTIONAL  11,779
54" FR-W1811-5 AVIATOR 5  GH/WG, MB/DK YES OPTIONAL  7,116
54" FH-W1811-5 AVIATOR 5 FLUSH GH/WG, MB/DK YES OPTIONAL 6,886
52" FR-W2001-52L RENEGADE GH/WW, MB, MW, OB/BW YES YES  7,445
66" FR-W2001-66L RENEGADE GH/WW, MB, MW, OB/BW YES YES  9,535
52" FR-W2003-52L SLIM BA, MB, MW YES YES  6,142
52" FH-W2003-52L SLIM  FLUSH BA, MB, MW YES YES  5,885
44" FH-W2004-44L TIP-TOP BA, MW YES YES  4,351
52" FH-W2004-52L TIP-TOP  BA, MW YES YES  5,253
72" FR-W1814-72L WOODY  BZ/DW, GH/WG, MB/DK YES YES  10,546
42" FR-W1801-42L WYND  MB, BZ, SS, MW, GH/WG YES YES  4,722
52" FR-W1801-52L WYND  MB, BZ, SS, MW, GH/WG YES YES  7,160
60" FR-W1801-60L WYND  MB, BZ, SS, MW, GH/WG YES YES  7,160
52" FR-W2006-52L ZEPHYR  GH/WW, MB, MW, MB/DK YES YES  6,744
62" FR-W2006-62L ZEPHYR  GH/WW, MB, MW, MB/DK YES YES  7,244
Model Number Guide
Example:  FR-W1819-52L-GH/WG
FR = Ceiling Fan
FH = Flush Mounted